
Anthropology Courses (updated 3-2024)  
Fall 2024   

ANTH 200  Cultural Anthropology (2) 

ANTH 202  Archaeology (4) 

ANTH 203  Physical Anthropology  

ANTH 280  Archaeology Lab Methods  

ANTH 316  Peoples of Africa  

ANTH 321  Supernatural Belief Systems  

ANTH 355  The Community  

ANTH 410  Research Methods in Cultural Anthropology  

ANTH 440  Advanced Archaeology and CRM  

Intercession 

ANTH 351 The Archaeology of England 

Spring 2025   

ANTH 200  Cultural Anthropology (4) 

ANTH 202  Archaeology (2) 

ANTH 204  Language and Culture  

ANTH 314 Indians of North America 

ANTH 325  Gender and Society  

ANTH 352 Historical Archaeology 

ANTH 403  Forensic Anthropology  

ANTH 460  Anthropological Theory  

ANTH 470 Analysis and Presentation of Archaeology Data 

Summer 2025  

ANTH 296/496  Field Methods in Archaeology/Archaeological Fieldwork  

Fall 2025    

ANTH 200  Cultural Anthropology (2) 

ANTH 202  Archaeology (4) 

ANTH 203  Physical Anthropology  

ANTH 212  Archaeology of Virginia  

ANTH 280  Archaeology Lab Methods  

ANTH 317  Peoples of the Pacific 

ANTH 410  Research Methods in Cultural Anthropology  

ANTH 440  Advanced Archaeology and CRM  

Intercession 

ANTH 351 The Archaeology of England 



Spring 2026 

ANTH 200  Cultural Anthropology (4) 

ANTH 202  Archaeology (2) 

ANTH 204  Language and Culture  

ANTH 210 Folklore 

ANTH 318 Moundbuilder Cultures of the Eastern United States 

ANTH 3XX Diaporic Peoples 

ANTH 460  Anthropological Theory  

ANTH 470 Analysis and Presentation of Archaeology Data 
  

  

    
  

Anthropology Course Rotation (updated 3-2024) 
ANTH 200  Cultural Anthropology  Every semester  

ANTH 202  Archaeology  Every semester  

ANTH 203  Physical Anthropology  Every Fall   

ANTH 204  Language and Culture  Every Spring  

ANTH 210  Folklore  Spring of even-numbered 
years  

ANTH 212  Archaeology of Virginia  Fall of odd-numbered years  

ANTH 280  Archaeology Lab Methods  Every Fall   

ANTH 3XX  Diaporic Peoples Spring of ever-numbered 
years 

ANTH 314  Indians of North America  Spring of odd-numbered years  

ANTH 316  Peoples of Africa  Fall of even-numbered years  

ANTH 317  Peoples of the Pacific  Fall of odd-numbered years  

ANTH 318  Mound Builder Cultures of the Eastern US  Spring of even-numbered 
years  

ANTH 321  Supernatural Belief Systems  Fall of even-numbered years  

ANTH 325  Gender and Society  Spring of odd-numbered years  

ANTH 351 Archaeology of England Winter Intercession  

ANTH 352  Historical Archaeology  Spring of odd-numbered years  

ANTH 355  The Community  Fall of even-numbered years  

ANTH 403  Forensic Anthropology  Spring of odd-numbered years 

ANTH 410  Research Methods in Cultural Anthropology  Every Fall   

ANTH 440  Advanced Archaeology and CRM  Every Fall   

ANTH 460  Anthropological Theory  Every Spring  

ANTH 470 Analysis and Presentation of Archaeology Data Every Spring 


